
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

14

Across:

1. The Sword of the Spirit is the...

2.”Put on the whole ___ of God”

3.With ___, we can win against sin!

4. The Shoes of Readiness bring...

5. The Belt

6. The book in the Bible where we find the 

armor of God.

7. The ___ ___ helps us to speak when we 

declare our faith.

8. The Helmet 
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9. Our Hero

10. The Shield

11. How we speak to our 

Commander, God.

12. A law from God telling us 

how to follow him.

13. The Breastplate

14. Our Enemy
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Declare it 

Boldly!

GOD SALVATION

PEACE
RIGHTEOUSNESS

HOLY SPIRIT

FAITH
TRUTH

BIBLE

SATAN

COMMANDMENT

EPHESIANS

PRAYER

JESUS

ARMOR

ANSWER

KEY
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